
6,548
4,643

71%
610
362

Men 248
9%

560
570
560

1130
21%

164
106

31
17

Men 14
Women

High School Class Rank

Fall 2013 Entering Full and Part-Time Transfer Students

Transfer Students

Total Applications
Total Accepted
Total Matriculated

Average SAT Composite

Incoming Students

Fall 2013 Entering Full-Time First-Time Freshman

Full-Time, First-Time Freshman
Total Applications
Total Accepted
Acceptance Rate
Total Matriculated

Women

Yield Rate
Average SAT Math
Average SAT Verbal/CR
Average SAT Written
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