Incoming Students

Fall 2013 Entering Full-Time First-Time Freshman

Full-Time, First-Time Freshman	
Total Applications	6,548
Total Accepted	4,643
Acceptance Rate	71%
Total Matriculated	610
Women	362
Men	248
Yield Rate	9%
Average SAT Math	560
Average SAT Verbal/CR	570
Average SAT Written	560
Average SAT Composite	1130
High School Class Rank	21%

Fall 2013 Entering Full and Part-Time Transfer Students

Transfer Students	
Total Applications	164
Total Accepted	106
Total Matriculated	31
Women	17
Men	14